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Four New Individual Desserts from Vie de France

17” x 12 1/4” x 6 3/4”
17” x 12 1/4” x 6 3/4”
17” x 12 1/4” x 6 3/4”
17” x 12 1/4” x 6 3/4”

Pallet 
Load

7 x 11
7 x 11
7 x 11
7 x 11

4628
4629
4630
4631

Product 
Code Description Unit  

Weight
Gross Case 

Weight

Vanilla Cheesecake 3” 
Raspberry Cheesecake 3”
Chocolate Cheesecake 3”

Carrot Cake 3”

4 oz.
4 oz.
4 oz.
4 oz.

7.45 lb.
7.45 lb.
7.45 lb.
7.58 lb.

Units 
Per Case

24
24
24
24

Case  
Cube

0.81
0.81
0.81
0.81

Case Dimensions
L x W x H

Product Shelf Life:

Frozen: 6 Months  
at -10° to 0°F

Refrigerated: 5 Days

KOSHER:

OU-Dairy

Servings 
Per Unit

1
1
1
1

Handling Instructions:

Carrot Cake 
1. Best if kept frozen in original packaging 

until ready to use.
2. Thaw in original packaging, away from 

strong odors, in refrigerator overnight.
3. When ready to serve, gently remove dessert 

from packaging and place on plate. 
4. Remove plastic strip from dessert. 
5. Best if served close to room temperature
6. Do not refreeze products.

Cheesecakes
1. Best if kept frozen in original packaging 

until ready to use.
2. Thaw in original packaging, away from 

strong odors, in refrigerator overnight.
3. When ready to serve, gently push dessert 

from bottom of plastic tray and place on 
plate. 

4. Best if served close to room temperature.
5. Do not refreeze products.

≠
Carrot Cake
Rich and moist traditional 
carrot cake studded with 

grated carrots and raisins 
then layered with sweet 

and tangy cream 
cheese frosting.

Vanilla 
Cheesecake
Smooth and creamy  
New York-style vanilla cheesecake on 
top of a buttery graham cracker crust.

Chocolate Cheesecake
Creamy, bittersweet chocolate cheesecake made with  
Barry Callebaut® cocoa on a chocolate cookie crumb crust.

Raspberry Cheesecake
Sweet and tart raspberry cheesecake on 
top of a buttery graham cracker crust.


