Sust for Your

Chocolate Cheesecake

Creamy, bittersweet chocolate cheesecake made with Barry Callebaut® cocoa on a chocolate cookie crumb crust.

Carrot Cake

Rich and moist traditional carrot cake studded with grated carrots and raisins then layered with sweet and tangy cream cheese frosting.

Vanilla Cheesecake

Smooth and creamy New York-style vanilla cheesecake on top of a buttery graham cracker crust.

Raspberry Cheesecake

Sweet and tart raspberry cheesecake on top of a buttery graham cracker crust.

Product Code	Description	Units Per Case	Servings Per Unit	Unit Weight	Gross Case Weight	Case Cube	Case Dimensions LxWxH	Pallet Load
4628 4629	Vanilla Cheesecake 3" Raspberry Cheesecake 3"	24 24	I	4 oz. 4 oz.	7.45 lb. 7.45 lb.	0.81	17" x 12 ½" x 6 ¾" 17" x 12 ¼" x 6 ¾"	7 x 11 7 x 11
4630	Chocolate Cheesecake 3"	_	I	4 oz.	7.45 lb.		$17" \times 12 \frac{1}{4}" \times 6 \frac{3}{4}"$	7 x 11
4631	Carrot Cake 3"	24	I	4 oz.	7.58 lb.	0.81	$17" \times 12 \frac{1}{4}" \times 6 \frac{3}{4}"$	7 x 11

Handling Instructions:

Carrot Cake

- I. Best if kept frozen in original packaging until ready to use.
- 2. Thaw in original packaging, away from strong odors, in refrigerator overnight.
- 3. When ready to serve, gently remove dessert from packaging and place on plate.
- 4. Remove plastic strip from dessert.
- 5. Best if served close to room temperature
- 6. Do not refreeze products.

Cheesecakes

- I. Best if kept frozen in original packaging until ready to use.
- 2. Thaw in original packaging, away from strong odors, in refrigerator overnight.
- 3. When ready to serve, gently push dessert from bottom of plastic tray and place on plate.
- 4. Best if served close to room temperature.
- 5. Do not refreeze products.

Product Shelf Life:

Frozen: 6 Months at -IO° to O°F Refrigerated: 5 Days

KOSHER:

OU-Dairy

When Quality Matters

Vie de France Yamazaki, Inc. • 2070 Chain Bridge Road, Suite 500 • Vienna, VA 22182 • Nationwide: 800.446.4404
For nutritional information and additional product information, visit us at www.viedefrance.com.

©Vie de France Yamazaki, Inc.

